LED
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
Housing Die-cast Aluminum
Lens PC (Polycarbonate)
3CCT & 3 Watts selectable 3000/45000/6500K
Type of Distribution 90° C
Frequency 50/60Hz
Life Time >50,000Hrs
Surge Protection L-N: 6KV, L-N/P: 6KV
Operating temp. -40°C to 50° C
Color Grey
Voltage 120-277VAC
Mounting U-bracket
High bay
CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS
BTCZ-LHB7-200W-3CCTW 200/150/100W 29000/21750/14500lm
BTCZ-LHB7-240W-3CCTW 240/200/150W 34800/29000/21750lm
LED
A Ø332mm (13.1”)
B 176.7mm (7.0”)
A

Lens PC
CCT 6500K
CRI  >70
Wattage 240W
Lumens 31200lm
Type of Distribution Type III
Voltage 120-277 VAC
Frequency 50/60Hz
Surge Protection L/N-PE: 10kV, L-N: 6kV
Operating temp.  -40°C to 40° C
Mounting U-bracket
Color Bronze
Weight 9kgs
LED Floodlight
CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS
BTCZ-FL120-3CCTW 120/100/75W 15600/13000/915lm
BTCZ-FL150-3CCTW 150/120/100W 19500/15600/13000lm
CCT TUNABLE SWITCH
WATTAGE TUNABLE SWITCH
CCT
H
M
L
H
M
L
wattage
H (High) M (Middle) L (Low)
6500K 4500K 3000K
H (High) M (Middle) L (Low)
High Watt Middle Watt Low Watt
seleCCTable
colors
3
CATALOG NO. WATTS LUMENS BATTERY SOLAR PANEL WEIGHT
IDEAL INSTALLATION
HEIGHT
BTCZ-ACDC40-57K 40W 8000Lm 12.8V 24Ah, 307.2Wh 18V, 60W 16kg/35.3lbs 5-7m
BTCZ-ACDC60-57K 60W 12600Lm 12.8V 36Ah, 460.8Wh 18V, 80W 20kg/44.1lbs 6-8m
BTCZ-ACDC80-57K 80W 16000Lm 25.6V 24Ah, 614.4Wh 36V, 100W 22kg/48.5lbs 7-9m
• 	 Solar LED Street Lighting features all in one design
function, low profile design, timing, dimming,
intelligent power saving, microwave or PIR sensor
optional.